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Nº 
 

 
Apellido y  

Nombres del Alumno/a 

 
 
 

DNI 

               

01 ACUÑA, DEMIAN MARCELO                 

02 AGUIRRE POGGI, ALAN DARIO                 

03  ARIAS, LUCAS PATRICIO                 

04 GARCIA, MARIANO AUGUSTO                 

05 QUISPE , ELBIO R                

06 
 

                

07                  

08                  

09                  

10                  

 COTTA FACUNDO   3er M                

 PEREZ, LAUREANO GABRIEL 3er M                

                  

                  

                  

01 ALBITREZ DIAZ, MARIA BELEN                 

02 ALMEIDA, LUCIANA NATALY                 

03 DIAZ, LOURDES AZUL                 

04 LEITNER, MARIA LAURA                 

05 LEJONA, MAITENA                 

06 LIN, YATING ( CAMILA) N                

07 MUÑOZ, MELANIE                 

08 PEREYRA, FLORENCIA AGUSTINA                 

09 QUIROGA, MICAELA ALEJANDRA                 

10 SKROBAR, CAMILA ROCIO                  

11 VERGARA, CAMILA AYELEN                 

12 VILLAMONTES RODRIGUEZ, BRITNEY                  

13 ZARAGOZA SANTILLAN, BRISA S.                 

14                  

15                  

                  

 LEGUIZAMON, LUCIA  3er M                

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  


